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ENGLISH/ Tiéng Anh
TAIWANESE BEEF NOODLE
GOAT MEAT NOODLES
SPICY SICHUAN NOODLES
BAK KUT TEH

TAIWANESE DRIED NOODLE
WITH SPICY SAUCE
TAIWANESE DRIED NOODLE
WITH SPICY SAUCE
(VEGETARIAN)

TAIWANESE SAUSAGE WITH
STICKY RICE

GRILLED TAIWANESE SAUSAGE

GRILLED TAIWANESE MINI
SAUSAGE

TAIWANESE DUMPLINGS (A
DISH)

PORK MEATBALL SOUP WITH
SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS

FRESH SAUSAGE ORIGINAL
TASTE 500G

FRESH SAUSAGE ORIGINAL
TASTE 300G

FRESH SAUSAGE GARLIC
TASTE 500G

FRESH SAUSAGE GARLIC
TASTE 300G

FRESH SAUSAGE SPICY
TASTE 500G

FRESH SAUSAGE SPICY
TASTE 300G

FRESH SAUSAGE BASIL

Foods

VIETNAMESE / Tiéng Viét  Price/Gia

Mi BO DAI LOAN 89,000
MI THIT DE 110,000
Mi CAY TU XUYEN 108,000

SUP SUON THAO MOC 110,000

Mi TRON SOT CAY DAl

LOAN 89,000

Mi TRON SOT CAY DAl

LOAN (DUNG CHAY) 25,000

NEP CUON LAP XUONG 40,000
LAP XUONG PAI LOAN

NUONG 20,000
A T s M4 25,000
?S_Ir\im ;(EP PAI LOAN 68.000
SUP PONG €O VIEN 35,000
b?zé(ltfsor\é%m(jl NGUYIfN 175.000
b?zé(}fsor\é%mm NGL{YEN 110.000
E%F: ;(ggglc TUOI VI T(?I 175.000
(L:%FI’ ;(éfésgc TUGI VI TOI 110.000
E%F: ;(ggglc TUOI VI CAY 175.000
I(_:%FI’ ;(gc()jglc TUOI VI CAY 110.000

LAP XUOGNG TUOI LA QUE 175,000



&)

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28
29

30

3]

32
33

34

35

36
37

TASTE 500G GOI 500G

FRESH SAUSAGE BASIL LAP XUONG TUOI LA QUE 110.000
TASTE 300G GOl 300G ’

LAP XUONG TUOI TRAN
FRESH MINI SAUSAGE 500G AL SR 300,000

FRESH CHICKEN
SAUSAGE 400G
FRESH CHICKEN
SAUSAGE 235G

XUC XiCH GA TUOI 400G 128,000

XUC XiCH GA TUOI 235G 75,000

FRESH CHICKEN CHESSE ng XiCH GA TUOI MIX 138.000
SAUSAGE 400G PHO MAI 400G ’
FRESH CHICKEN CHESSE ng XiCH GA TUOI MIX 85.000
SAUSAGE 235G PHO MAI 235G ’
GOAT HOT POT 1KG LAU DE 1KG 280,000
BEEF HOT POT 1KG LAU BO 1KG 280,000
SPICY HOT POT 1KG ;ﬁ‘é’ CAY KIEU TU XUYEN 280,000

INSTANT GOAT HOT POT 600G LAU DE AN LIEN 600G 110,000
INSTANT BEEF HOT POT 600G LAU BO AN LIEN 600G 110,000

LAU CAY KIEU TU XUYEN
AN LIEN 600G

SUP SUON THAO MOC AN
LIEN 600G Ueeere
MUSHROOM MEATBALLS 500G HEO VIEN PONG cO 500G 185,000
MUSHROOM MEATBALLS 250G HEO VIEN PONG ¢ 250G 95,000
TAIWANESE DUMPLINGS (PORK BANH XEP KIEU PAI LOAN

INSTANT SPICY HOT POT 600G 150,000

INSTANT BAK KUT TEH 600G

AND CABBAGE) 1KG (THIT HEO-BAP CAl) EHOI0GOI0N
TAIWANESE DUMPLINGS (PORK BANH XEP KIEU PAI LOAN 300.000
AND CHIVES) 1KG (THIT HEO-LA HE) ’

SICHUAN SPICY CHILI SAUCE  SOT CAY TU XUYEN 100,000
TAIWAN'RICE SAUSAGE BANH NEP 100,000



